3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
Betapure™ NT-P Series
     Pharmaceutical Grade Filters
 the next generation in depth fi lter technology
2
The Next Generation In Depth Filter Technology
Betapure NT-P Series fi lter cartridges are 3M Purifi cation’s advance in depth fi ltration

site testing at customer’s facilities. Contact your 3M Purifi cation representative for
additional information.
Betapure NT-P Series Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Length Grade
 Code    Rating (μm)
Packaging
Option
Support Ring Option End Modifi cation Gasket/O-ring
Material
NT
-
Betapure
NT-P Series
06 - 5”
09 - 9 ¾
10 - 10”
19 - 19½
20 - 20
29 - 29 ¼
30 - 30”
39 - 39*
40 - 40”
P005
P010
P020
P030
P050
P100
P200
P300
P400
P500
P700
0,5
1
2
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
70
S - Standard O - None
1 - Polysulfone
2 - Stainless Steel
B - 226 O-ring with spear
C - 222 O-ring with spear
F - 222 O-ring with fl at cap
M - 222 O-ring with Flat Cap
Y - Single O-ring (40” Length Only)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - PTFE Encapsulated
      Fluorocarbon
Cartridge End Modifi cations
Betapure NT-P Series Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type Grade
 Code    Rating (μm)
Confi guration Nominal
Length
End Modifi cation Vent O-ring Option Packaging Option
NT
-
Betapure
NT-P Series
P005
P010
P020
P030
P050
P100
P200
P300
P400
P500
P700
0,5
1
2
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
70
C - Capsule 01 - 2 ½”
02 - 5”
A - 1½” sanitary Flange
B - ½” (14mm) Hose Barb
C - ¼” MNPT
D - 3/8” FNPT
E - ¼” - 5/16” - 3/8” Tapered Hose Barb
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
01 - Single Pack
03 - 3-Pack
20 - 20-Pack
Capsule Example
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/fi ltration or www.3Mpurifi cation.com/international.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
v.4 - DOC10012
LITCTBPNTP1.EU - 0711
3M United Kingdom plc
3M Purifi cation
3M Centre, Cain Road
Bracknell, RG12 8HT
United Kingdom